WENDELL TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2020
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Name

NASH WENDELL FALLS LLC

DAEDONG USA INC

MLC AUTOMOTIVE LLC
MEASUREMENTS GROUP INC
WENDELL CONGREGATE LP
TIDEWATER INVESTORS

AMSDELL STORAGE VENTURES XLVII LLC
RICAM CORPORATION

DD WENDELL 11.95.LLC

NC4 OLIVER LLC

PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER
WAKEMED PROPERTY SERVICES
EIG14T RCCC 214 NC-WENDELL FALLS LLC
PUBLIX NORTH CAROLINA LP

STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
HOLMES COLE MILL LLC

PTM LP

RED APPLE AT WENDELL LLC

HOMES BY DICKERSON INC

UNIVERSAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
MIZELL, RONNY D

DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS INC
EASTERN PRIDE INC

GOLDEN ARCH LP

GREATER NC JURISDICTION CHURCH OF GOD

ALEXANDER PLACE LP

FOUR M PROPERTIES LLC
CEDARFIELD VILLAGE LP

CSB ENTERPRISE LLC

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC
MATTAMY HOMES LLC

AMH NC PROPERTIES LP
ALVAR NC LLC

LG LEGACY LLC

WENCO CORPORATION

THE TRUSTEES OF WAKE TECH COMM
SANDY RIDGE HOUSING ASSOC LLC
AMH LLC

1201 NW 54TH ST LC

GARMAN HOMES LLC

EAGLE SPORTSWEAR LLC
BALDWIN, KRISTEN L

KALAS PROPERTIES LLC
DIXON, THOMAS E

MADDOX INVESTMENTS LLC
ANDERSON, AV JR
SANDERSON, STEVEN S
OLESON ENTERPRISES INC
BELLSOUTH TEL CO

VESSEL PROPERTIES LLC

Assessed Value

$36,614,738
$25,471,734
$16,241,080
$10,642,404
$5,828,294
$5,459,812
$4,637,540
$4,587,926
$4,320,000
$3,972,383
$3,861,757
$3,669,854
$3,623,237
$3,583,242
$3,523,351
$3,481,962
$3,363,011
$3,295,880
$3,123,592
$2,876,378
$2,676,304
$2,668,707
$2,581,475
$2,524,946
$2,339,651
$2,311,590
$2,127,064
$2,093,047
$2,029,026
$2,001,733
$1,866,396
$1,796,401
$1,669,471
$1,629,784
$1,586,646
$1,528,087
$1,521,075
$1,477,818
$1,467,121
$1,457,302
$1,443,871
$1,407,157
$1,396,802
$1,375,238
$1,374,303
$1,477,680
$1,315,570
$1,307,787
$1,293,204
$1,287,769

Tax Due
$172,089.25
$119,717.15

$76,333.08
$50,019.30
$27,392.98
$25,661.09
$21,796.44
$21,563.25
$20,304.00
$18,670.20
$18,150.25
$17,248.32
$17,029.21
$16,841.23
$16,559.75
$16,365.23
$15,806.15
$15,490.64
$14,680.88
$13,518.97
$12,578.63
$12,542.92
$12,132.93
$11,867.25
$10,996.36
$10,864.47
$9,997.20
$9,837.32
$9,536.42
$9,408.15
$8,772.06
$8,443.09
$7,846.51
$7,659.98
$7,457.23
$7,182.01
$7,149.05
$6,945.75
$6,895.47
$6,849.32
$6,786.19
$6,613.65
$6,564.97
$6,463.62
$6,459.22
$6,366.32
$6,183.18
$6,146.60
$6,078.06
$6,052.51



